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غنچه هاي اميد پسران قهرماني استان جام رمضان - آبي و قرمزعنوان:
1404/12/088تاريخ :
خانه تكواندومكان :

5

4

18

3

6

7

اول :

دوم :
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سوم :

Cزمين :

24-وزن :

علي چايكسوار
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كيان رحيمي
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حسين چناني

C
رايان باج

محمدمهدي جنديلي
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